
Event locationGeneral information

20
16

_0
03

3_
C

S

By car
From the north: B 54, A1 – Münster Nord, Steinfurter Straße, 

Orléans-Ring, follow the signs towards „Uniklinikum”, then 

„Zentralklinikum“.

From the south: B 219, A1, A43 – Münster Süd, Weseler Stra-

ße, Kolde-Ring, Kardinal-von-Galen-Ring, towards „Uniklini-

kum”, then „Zentralklinikum”.

Public transport
The bus numbers 1, 3, 22, R 63 and R 64 go directly to the 

UKM, stopping at the „Uni-Klinikum” bus stop.

Imprint
Publisher: Universitätsklinikum Münster, Communication services T 0251 83-55866, 
unternehmenskommunikation@ukmuenster.de

P

Junge-
blodt-
platz

Coesfelder
Kreuz

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

Bushaltestelle
Uniklinikum

Bushaltestelle
Hautklinik

Bushaltestelle
Coesfelder 

Kreuz

P

P

P

P

P
Einsteinstraße

Ri
sh

on
-le

-Z
io

n-
Ri

ng

gniR-nelaG-nov-lanidraK

Dom
agkstraße

Albe
rt-S

chw
eit

zer
-Stra

ße

Von-Esmarch-Straße

Wald
eye

rst
raß

e

Schmeddingstraße

  

Haupt-
zufahrt

 

Large Conference Room East
Albert-Schweitzer-Campus 1
Building A1, Level 05 East 
Room 05.403

Zentralklinikum

  Organizer UKM Akademie GmbH

   in collaboration with the Department of  

   Neurology, UKM

  Event location UKM, Zentralklinikum,

   Large Conference Room East, Level 05 East, 

   R. 403 

  Scientifi c  Univ.-Prof. Dr. med. Heinz Wiendl

  Directors Dr. med. Ilka Kleffner  

   

  Information F +49 251 83-54057

and registration www.ukm-akademie.de or by e-mail to: 

   akademie@ukmuenster.de

   Please register by 17.05.2016.

  Cost Participation is free.

  Sponsors With the kind support of: 

   Biogen GmbH 500,00 €

   CLS Behring GmbH 1.000,00 €

   The amount sponsored depends on the scope of the     

   advertising purpose granted. Date: 23.02.2016

  

   

  

Susac Day Münster 2016

Meeting for patients with Susac syndrome  
Friday, 20 May 2016, 9.00 a.m. – 3.30 p.m.

in cooperation with

        

Department of Neurology



Invitation SpeakersProgramme
Friday, 20. May 2016

Dr. med. Ilka Kleffner

Department of Neurology, UKM

Dr. med. Jan-Markus Dörr

NeuroCure, Charité-Universitätsmedizin, Berlin

Dr. med. Marius Ringelstein

Department of Neurology, Düsseldorf University Hospital

Prof. Dr. med. Dr. rer. nat. Sven Meuth

Department of Neurology, UKM

Prof. Dr. med. Thomas Duning

Department of Neurology, UKM

 

 9.00 a.m.  Welcome

  Sven Meuth, Ilka Kleffner,

  Marius Ringelstein, Jan-Markus Dörr 

 9.15 a.m.  What makes Susac syndrome different,

  e.g. compared to multiple sclerosis? 

  Clinical symptoms and procedures

  Jan-Markus Dörr

 10.00 a.m.  Where does this illness come from? 

  Pathogenesis and therapy

  Ilka Kleffner

 

 10.45 a.m.  Coffee break

 

 11.30 a.m.  Diagnostics 

  Thomas Duning

 12.00 p.m.   A patient‘s experience 

 (noon)

 12.45 p.m.  Lunch break

 1.45 p.m.  Discussions / questions and answers Panel 

  of experts

 2.30 p.m.  Perspectives

  Marius Ringelstein

 3.15 p.m.  Conclusion

 3.30 p.m.  End of the event

Dear patients, dear friends and families,

Following on from the moving meeting in Florida in April 2015, 

we at the European Susac Consortium would also like to offer 

patients, their friends and families a day here to meet up and 

exchange views and experiences. New scientifi c discoveries 

and therapy options will be presented. However, getting to 

know other people and swapping stories in the breaks and in 

the Q&A sessions is also very important.

We look forward to seeing you in Münster for an informative 

and bonding meeting. 

For the EuSaC, 

Yours,

Univ.-Prof. Dr. med. Heinz Wiendl

Director of the Department of Neurology 

Dr. med. Ilka Kleffner

Department of Neurology


